Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16000
16001
16002 Fri
16003 Fri
16004 Fri
16005 Fri
16006 Fri
16007 Fri
16008 Fri
16009
16010 Fri
16011 Fri
16012 Fri
16013
16014 Fri
16015
16016 Fri
16017 Fri
16018
16019 Fri
16020 Fri
16021 Fri
16022 Fri
16023
16024 Fri
16025 Fri
16026 Fri
16028 Fri
16029 Fri
16030
16031 Fri
16032
16033
16037 Fri
16044 Fri
16027 Fri
16038 Fri
16039
16041
16042 Fri
16043
16045 Fri
16046
16054 Fri
16076 P Fri
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Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun  Spur, Mary Cheney
Sun  Indy, Karen Warda
Vesta, Pamela Dural
Sun Visa, Loretta Vojtech
Brassy, Jennifer Smith
Sun  Trump, Terry Santelli
Sun Hallie, Pete Bojan
The Flea, Marla Lunt
Sun  J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
Sun  Zap, Barbara Krynski
Sydney, Mike Evard
Sun  Flyer, Deborah Pascal
Sun  Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
Sun  MacBean, Rosie Lerner
Sun  lzzy, Jodie Hansen
Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea
Sun  Fern, Julie McGuire
Sun Dux, Kathy Guerra
Sun  Gino, Michele Hatley
Sun  Danny, Colleen Sands
Sun  Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Sun Edge, Pam Fish
Sun  Trixie, Tom Woepse
Sun Liberty, Melanie Hatton
Sun  Saffire, Terry Santelli
Sun  Jigger, Shirley Kilpatrick
Sun Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Rondie, Jennifer Smith

Sun  Hobie, Kim Johnson

Sun Sierra, Franessa Limpach

Sun Taz, Debbie Tabor

Sun  Zap, Andie Zelles

Sun  Bingo, Barbara Krynski

Sun  Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn

Sun  Rokken, Dana Pike
Turbo, Marla Lunt

Sun Valiant, Loretta Vojtech

Sun  Zen, Bill Ogle

Sun Bailey, Heidi Nelson
Jax, Debra Wren

Sun  Ace, Aimee Schilling

Sun  Kyle, Maribel Lopez

Sun  Lexi, Loretta Vojtech

Sun Ebby, Edie Lawson

Lotto, Marla Lunt
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16077 P Fri Tess, Sally Harris
16078 P Fri Sat Sun Claire, Robert Weber
16079 P Sat Fortune, Audrey Caster
16080 P Fri Sat Sun Brandi, Cheri Mitchneck
16081 P Fri Sat Sun True, Grace Cooper
16082 P Sat Sun Kyxx, Kathy Carter
16083 P Sun  Maya, Audrey Caster
16084 P Fri Sat Sun Sophie, Loretta Vojtech
16085 P Fri Sat Sun Flash, Jacquie Kramer
16086 P Fri Sat Rainey, Polly Poulos
16087 P Fri Sat Sun Beck, Chris Mayer
16088 P Fri Sat Sun Macy, Jim Bahr

16092 P Sat Sam, Sharon Jonas
16093 P  Fri Taffy, Liz Starmach

Master/Excellent Std 12"
12000 Fri Sat Sun Dusty Rose, Julie McGuire

12001 Fri Sat Trilee, Bill Parrilli
12002 Sat Electra, Nancy Banas
12003 Sat Sun Blaise, Beth Lawrence
12004 Fri Sat Sun Sierra, Laura Fearn
12005 Fri Sun Alice, Denise Schiele
12006 Sat Sun Del, Robin Comp-Zelles

12007 Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
12008 Fri Sat Sun Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
12009 Fri Sat Sun Boo!, Lynn Hostetler
12010 Fri Sat Sun Henry, Mary Doyle

12011 Sat Remy, Rosemary Nero
12013 Fri Sat Betty, Pamela Dural
12014 Fri Sat Abbie, Richard Kurzawa
12015 Sat Sun Lacey, Michele Duckett
12016 Fri Sat Sun Ali, Mary Summers
12017 Sat Sun Eli, Melanie Hatton

12018 Fri Sat Sun Charlie, Tom Woepse
12019 Fri Sat Sun Mei Li, Edie Lawson

12020 Sat Sun Mel, Janet Broida

12021 Fri Sat Sun Shiner, Linda Vohsen
12022 Fri Sat Kody, Debra Wren

12023 Sat Kicks, Nancy Banas

12024 Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
12025 Fri Sat Sun Sofia, Laura Fearn

12027 Fri Sun LG, Denise Schiele

12028 Fri Sat Sun Cinderz, Susan Arne Schnell
12029 Sat Sun Sagan, Andrea Morden-Moore
12030 Sat Chase, Rosemary Nero
12031 Fri Sat Tucker, Linda Parrilli



Ring 1 Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12" Master/Excellent Std 26" (cont)

12035 Fri Sun  Pip, Sally Hooker 26000 Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Lamberson
12012 Fri Sat Sun Breeze, Debbie Tabor 26001 Fri Sat Sun Pressure, Jim Bahr
12026 Fri Sat Sun Emma, Saryn A. Sands 26002 Fri Sat Sun Jordan, Loretta Vojtech
12036 Sat Sun Snap, Carla McConnell 26006 Sun  Kenya, Franessa Limpach
12046 Fri Sat Sun Timer, Susan Robinson 26007 Fri Sat Sun Punk, Loretta Vojtech
12059 P Sun  Gypsy, Karen Warda Master/Excellent Std 24"

12060 P  Fri Xena, Charlotte Smith 24000 Sat Sun Jersey, Kim Kohls

12061 P Fri Sat Sun Jack, Nanci Salmon 24001  Fri Sat Sun Nash, Roberta Whitesides
12071 P Sat Sun Chili, Cindy McElligott 24003 Fri Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson
Master/Excellent Std 8" 24004 Sat Fergie, Stacey Moore
8000 Sat Sun Ben, Shirley Mann 24005 Fri Sat Sun Frannie, David Behrens
8001 Fri Sat Sun Beka, Joyce Price 24006 Fri Sat Sun Freddie, Lloyd Fulcer
8002 Sat Sun Hope, Susan Chapman 24007 Fri Sat Sun Dicey, Kim Trzcinski
8003 Fri Sat Samurai, Barb Scanlan 24008 Fri Sat Moqua, Jennifer Smith
8004 Fri Sat Sun Ananda, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai 24009 Fri Sat Liar, Jennifer Siegel

8005 Fri Sat Sun Chadwick, Terry Fencl 24010 Fri Sat Sun Ashlee, Bruce Bahcall
8006 Sat Sun Rudy, Russ Osiol 24011 Fri Sat Sun Rip, Anne Riba

8007 Fri Sun  Paris, Leslie Baumann 24012 Fri Sat Sun Vince, Theresa Kulb

8008 Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle 24013 Sat Sun MeMe, Jagi Terhaar

8009 Sat Sun Princess, Taney Vyskocil 24014 Fri Sat Sun Tim, Debra Sauberli
8010 Sat Sun Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels 24015 Fri Sat Sun Cole, John Elliott

8011 Fri Riley, Lysiane Huber 24017 Sat Sun Eva, Rebecca Allen

8012 Fri Sat Sun Jeni, Joyce Price 24018 Sat Sun Rego, Dee Gajda

8013 Fri Sat Bizzie, Debbie Evans 24019 Fri Sat Sun Vixen, Vicki Woods

8015 Sat Molly, Audrey Caster 24020 Fri Joy, Jennie Muldoon

8016 Sat Sun Zach, Shirley Mann 24021 Fri Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
8017 Fri Sat Twinkles, Victoria Nimmo 24022 Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore

8018 Sun Bean, Susan Chapman 24024 Fri Sat Sun Vie, David Behrens

8019 Fri Sat Sun Sterling, Terry Fencl 24025 Fri Sat Sun Drago, Scott Allen

8020 Fri Sat Sun Howard, Mary Doyle 24026 Sat Sun Grace, Debbie Held

8021 Fri Sat Sun Alice, Joyce Price 24027 Sat Sun Yankee, Kim Kohls

8014 Fri Sun  Scotty, Susan Avers 24028 Fri Sat Sun Jet, Renee Fulcer

8025 Fri Sat Sun Tori, Tom Woepse 24029 Fri Sun  Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
8046 P  Fri Sat Sun Lance, Lindy Korner 24030 Sat Sun Fancy, Kathy Anderson
8047P  Fri Sat Comet, Susan Robinson 24031 Fri Sat Sun Broker, Ruth Ann Van Noort
8048 P Sun  Sizzle, Mary Maberry 24032 Fri Sat Will, Sherrie Anderson
8049P Fri Sat Sun Rudy, Carol Raub 24034 Fri Sat Sun Rosalie, Victoria DeSimone Abraham
8050 P  Fri Sat Rhys, Lysiane Huber 24035 Sun  Joey, Melodie Limpach
8054 P  Fri Sat Einstein, Dawn Haydu 24036 Fri Sat Sun Rev, Sherry Harding
Master/Excellent Std 4" 24037 Fri Sat Sun Raven, Lloyd Fulcer
4000P Fri Sat Sun Annie, Barbara Gibson 24038  Fri Sat Sun Roxie, Lise Mason
4001P Fri Sat Sun Spring, Linda Vohsen 24039 Fri Sat Sun Bullitt, Paul Darland

4002 P  Fri Sun  Sadie, Susan Avers 24040 Fri Sat Sun Sassy, Terrie Borman
4004P  Fri Sat Sun Wookie, Melonie Boyll 24041 Sat Sun  Ember, Karen Hatley
4005 P Sat Sun Colby, Carla McConnell 24002  Fri Sat Sun Flag, Debbie Held
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24016 Fri Sat Sun Stix, Kathy Guerra
24023 Fri Sat Crave, Jennifer Siegel
24033 Fri Sat Sun Dillon, Lynn Hostetler
24046 Fri Sat Sun Spy, Leslie Baumann
24047 Sat Sun Tia, Dee Gajda

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20000 Sat Sun Cava, Christie Williams
20001 Fri Trex, Barbara Mason
20002 Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas

20003 Fri Sat Sun lzzy, Shirley Kilpatrick
20004 Fri Sat Sun Buster Brown, Janet Boggs

20005 Sun  Lil, Danielle Davis
20006 Sun Lexi, Tammy Sparks
20007 Fri Sat Sun Murphy, Lisa Rundle
20008 Fri Sat Bijvoet, Pamela Focia

20009 Fri Sat Sun Lana, Sherri Walker

20010 Fri Sat Sun Beau, Murray Mitchneck
20011 Fri Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20013 Fri Sat Sun Bouncer, Mark Dickmann

20014 Sat Sun Pilot, Janet Wood
20015 Sat Sun Cody, Greg Robinson
20016 Fri Sat Sun Caper, Colleen DeVore
20017 Fri Sat Jolt, Tawni Millet
20018 Sun  Nikki, Tammy Sparks
20019 Fri Sat Sun Super-G, Mary Klein
20020 Fri Sat Fury, Mike Evard
20021 Sun  Marley, Jan Mysliwiec

20022 Fri Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20023 Fri Sat Sun Taser, Anne Riba
20024 Fri Sun  Brody, Sandy Fuller
20025 Fri Sat Sun Temper, Loretta Vojtech

20026 Fri Jaldi, Douglas Freymann
20027 Fri Sat Sun Tazer, Terri Bogacz
20028 Sat Sun Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
20029 Fri Sat Spirit, Lori Petykowski
20030 Fri Sat Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20031 Sat Sun Pippin, Lisa Polazzi
20032 Fri Sat Miso, Tamar Cooney

20033 Fri Sat Sun ChaCha, Michelle Riccelli
20034 Fri Sat Sun Jack, Chuck Bubert
20035 Fri Sat Sun Rival, Barb Cote

20036 Sun  Rumor, Whitney Lamberson
20037 Fri Sat Sun Annie, Marilyn Paker
20038 Fri Sat Firefly, Angie Pawinski

20039 Fri Sat Sun Karma, Beverly Sardina
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Master/Excellent Std 20"

20040 Fri Sat Sun Kimi, Kevin Grudem
20041 Fri Sat Sun Fletch, Katie McCullough
20042 Fri Sat Sun Brillo, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20043 Fri Sat Sun Butcher, John Elliott
20044 Fri Sat Sun Whip, Tamara Fanter
20045 Fri Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
20046 Fri Sat Sun Tiger, Colleen DeVore
20047 Fri Sat Sun Rae, Louis Moeckler
20048 Fri Sat Sun Sky, Peggy Lurz

20049 Fri Sat Sun Great, Mary Klein
20050 Fri Sat Sun Rockstar, Annette Narel
20051 Fri Sat Sun Greta, Joanne Bella

20052 Fri Sun  ZigBee, Toni Sibrel

20053 Fri Sat Sun Focus, Tamey Yokas
20055 Sat Brix, Jeanette Ryman
20056 Fri Sat Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
20057 Sat Sun Rave, Kathy Carter
20058 Fri Sat Rogue, James Narel

20059 Fri Sat Sun CC, Beth Elliott

20060 Fri Sat Sun Sparks, Terri Bogacz
20061 Fri Sat Sun Fever, Sherry Kluever
20062 Sat Sun Salsa, Christine Jurek
20063 Fri Sat Zephyr, Barbara Cunningham
20064 Fri Sat Sun Ruger, Brenda Bateman
20065 Fri Sat Sun Grace, Andy Adams
20066 Fri Sat Sun CoCo, Dennis Stranc
20067 Fri Sat Sun Aleka, Anne Riba
20068 Fri Sat Sun Grip, Mary Klein

20069 Fri Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
20070 Fri Sat Sun Jack, Loretta Vojtech
20071 Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson

20072 Sat Sun Marley, Kim Mroczenski
20073 Fri Sat Reason, Kris Garra

20074 Fri Sat Sun Swindle, Dana Pike
20075 Fri Sun  Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20076 Fri Sat Sun Viper, Tim Mitchell

20077 Fri Bobby, Jamie Brown
20078 Sun  Devlin, Danielle Davis
20079 Fri Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker

20080 Fri Sat Kona, Mike Evard

20081 Fri Sat Sun Jamaica, Dana Nelson

20082 Fri Sat Sun Anja, Renee Fulcer
20083 Fri Sat Sun Maddie, Shirley Kilpatrick
20084 Fri Sat Sun Speedy, Janet Boggs
20085 Fri Sat Sun Layla, Barb Rypstra



Ring 1 Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20" Open Std 20"

20086 Sat Storm, Karen Tabor 20112 Sat Morgan, Carolyn Glenn
20087 Fri Sun  Sketch, Peggy Martire 20113 Fri Sat Sun Tango, Grace Cooper
20088 Fri Sun Patch, Charlie August 20114 Fri Sat Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20089 Fri Sat Sun Shock!, Sherry Kluever 20115 Sun Bailey, Carolyn King
20090 Fri Sat Strip, Jennifer Smith 20116 Sat Zeva, Shirley Kilpatrick
20091 Fri Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek 20117 Fri Sat Sun Speed, Ron Niemzyk
20092 Fri Sat Sun Maven, Leslie Baumann 20118 Fri Sat Sun Celeste, Joan Wetton
20012 Fri Sat Sun Flair, Beth Elliott 20120 Fri Sat Sun Story, Chris Mayer
20054 Fri Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson 20131 Fri Sat Sun Drama, Tamara Fanter
20096 Fri Sat Sun Everclear, Mark Dickmann Open Std 16"

20097 Fri Sat Sun Ricochet, Scott Vicary 16053 Sat Sun Catcher, Mary Maberry
20098 Fri Sat Sun Maddie, Dan Tuttle 16055 Sat Harrison, Donna Shaw
20099 Fri Sat Scout, Julie Wencloff 16056 Sat Mandy, Jennifer Smith
20100  Fri Sat Boomer, Sheila Dick 16057  Fri Sat Sun Bullet, Brenda Bateman
20101 Sat Sun  Belle, Joyce Krueger 16058 Sat Sun Chai, Cindy McElligott
20102 Fri Sat Murphy, Carol Davis 16059  Fri Sat Sun Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
20103  Fri Sat Sun Miles, Beth Watkins 16060 Sat Sun  Maverick, Kristina Montgomery
20140 P Fri Sat Jazz, Lynn McMaster 16061 Fri Sat Sun Han, Bill Ogle

20141 P Fri Sat Sun Ben, Debra Sauberli 16065 Fri Sat Biscuit, Anne Baker
20142 P Sat Sun Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse Open Std 12"

20143P Sat Nakai, Jeanette Ryman 12043 Sun  Reebok, Jodi Zandstra
20144 P Sat Sun  Cody, Beverly Jurinek 12044 Fri Sun  Miller, Carolyn Dostal
20145P Fri Sat Sun Ryder, Loretta Vojtech 12045 Fri Sat Sun Chesie, Deborah Sazma
20146 P Fri Sat Sun Napa, Dana Nelson "

20147 P Fri Sun  Prior, Marilynn Thompson gg:n Stgriasat Zoey, Ellen Miller

20148 P Fri Sat Fergus, Katie McCullough

8034 Fri Sat Sun Storm, Lori Farkas
20149 P Fri Sat Sun Cruz, Robert Weber

Novice Std 24"
24045B Fri Sat Sun Jet, Amanda Gordon

20150 P Fri Sat Sun Breeze, Darlene Bauman

20151 P Fri Sat Morgan, Lynn McMaster

24067 B  Fri Sat Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Open Std 26 24068 B Sun  Owen, Stephanie Snowden
26014 Sat Sun Sammi, Lee Hayes .

24069 B Fri Sat Strut, James Narel
Open Std 24" 24070 B Fri Sat Sun Magic, Diane Dings
24054 Fri Sat Sun Purkinje, Lyndsay Klemens 24074 A Sat Sun  Rocket, Marirose Germick
24055 Sun Mayhem, Melodie Limpach 24075 A Sat Sun  Zoe, Micki Nottke
24056 Fri Sat Mitch, Sherrie Anderson 24076 A Fri Sat Sun Sarge, Judy Styka
24057 Fri Sat Sun Tequila, Lori Sue Wendorf .
24058 Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen Novice Stq 20 . )

20124 B  Fri Cisco, Laura Richardson
24059 Fri Sat Sun Mia, Therese Napoli ) )

20125B Fri Sat Tmano, Kallie Bontrager
24060 Fri Sat Sun Hotch, Eileen Allen ) ) )

20127 B Fri Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler
24061 Fri Sat Jack, Cathy Gordon . )

20128 B Fri Sat Pippa, Sandra Dukes
24062 Sat Joshua, Sandy Cummings .

20129 B  Fri Sat Chugger, Chuck Bubert
24063 Fri Sat Sun Cap'n, Scott Allen ) )

20130 B Fri Sun  Stryker, Terri Stepankow
Open Std 20" 20132B Fri Sat Sun Fidget, Jim Bahr
20110 Fri Sat Sun  Annie, Carol Ely 20136 A Sat Sun  Eros, Julie Lazerwitz

20111 Sat Sun Rogue, Kelly Garver
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Ring 1

Novice Std 20"
20165 P Fri Sat
20166 P Fri Sat Sun

Novice Std 16"
16066 B  Fri Sun

16070 A Sat Sun
16071 A Fri Sat Sun
16072 A Fri Sat Sun

Novice Std 12"
12050 B Fri Sat Sun

12054 A Fri Sat Sun
12055 A Fri Sat Sun

Novice Std 8"
8038 B Sat Sun
Ring 2

Rocco, Shannon Massoth
Partner, Scott Allen

Katie, Donna Shaw
Zola, Julie Lazerwitz
Fling, Lisa Bataska

Wixer, Susan Cleveland
Spice, Charlotte Smith
Fudge, Sharron Taylor

Mickey, Sharron Taylor

Molly, Don McAuliffe

Master/Excellent JWW 26"

26000 Sat Sun
26001 Fri Sat Sun
26002 Fri Sat Sun
26007 Fri Sat Sun

Taken, Whitney Lamberson
Pressure, Jim Bahr
Jordan, Loretta Vojtech

Punk, Loretta Vojtech

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 Sat Sun
24001 Fri Sat Sun
24002 Fri Sat Sun
24003 Fri Sat Sun
24005 Fri Sat Sun
24006 Fri Sat Sun
24007 Fri Sat Sun
24008 Fri Sat

24009 Fri Sat

24010 Fri Sat Sun
24011 Fri Sat Sun
24012 Fri Sat Sun
24014 Fri Sat Sun
24015 Fri Sat Sun
24016 Fri Sat Sun
24017 Sat Sun
24018 Sat Sun
24019 Fri Sat Sun
24021 Fri Sat Sun
24022 Sat Sun
24023 Fri Sat

24024 Fri Sat Sun
24025 Fri Sat Sun
24026 Sat Sun

Jersey, Kim Kohls
Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Flag, Debbie Held
Fiona, Bob Olson
Frannie, David Behrens
Freddie, Lloyd Fulcer
Dicey, Kim Trzcinski
Moqua, Jennifer Smith
Liar, Jennifer Siegel
Ashlee, Bruce Bahcall
Rip, Anne Riba

Vince, Theresa Kulb
Tim, Debra Sauberli
Cole, John Elliott

Stix, Kathy Guerra
Eva, Rebecca Allen
Rego, Dee Gajda
Vixen, Vicki Woods
Enzo, Donna Darland
Posh, Stacey Moore
Crave, Jennifer Siegel
Vie, David Behrens
Drago, Scott Allen
Grace, Debbie Held
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24027 Sat Sun Yankee, Kim Kohls

24028 Fri Sat Sun Jet, Renee Fulcer

24029 Fri Sun  Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
24030 Sat Sun Fancy, Kathy Anderson

24031 Fri Sat Sun Broker, Ruth Ann Van Noort

24032 Fri Sat Will, Sherrie Anderson

24033 Fri Sat Sun Dillon, Lynn Hostetler

24034 Fri Sat Sun Rosalie, Victoria DeSimone Abraham
24035 Sun Joey, Melodie Limpach

24036 Fri Sat Sun Rev, Sherry Harding

24037 Fri Sat Sun Raven, Lloyd Fulcer

24038 Fri Sat Sun Roxie, Lise Mason

24039 Fri Sat Sun Bullitt, Paul Darland

24040 Fri Sat Sun Sassy, Terrie Borman

24041 Sat Sun Ember, Karen Hatley
24020 Fri Joy, Jennie Muldoon
24045 Fri Sat Sun Jet, Amanda Gordon
24047 Sat Sun Tia, Dee Gajda

24059 Fri Sat Sun Mia, Therese Napoli

Master/Excellent JWW 20"
20000 Sat Sun Cava, Christie Williams

20002 Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20003 Fri Sat Sun lzzy, Shirley Kilpatrick
20004 Fri Sat Sun Buster Brown, Janet Boggs
20005 Sun  Lil, Danielle Davis

20006 Sun Lexi, Tammy Sparks
20007 Fri Sat Sun Murphy, Lisa Rundle
20008 Fri Sat
20009 Fri Sat Sun Lana, Sherri Walker

20010 Fri Sat Sun Beau, Murray Mitchneck
20011 Fri Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20012 Fri Sat Sun Flair, Beth Elliott

20013 Fri Sat Sun Bouncer, Mark Dickmann

Bijvoet, Pamela Focia

20014 Sat Sun Pilot, Janet Wood
20015 Sat Sun Cody, Greg Robinson
20016 Fri Sat Sun Caper, Colleen DeVore
20017 Fri Sat Jolt, Tawni Millet
20018 Sun  Nikki, Tammy Sparks
20019 Fri Sat Sun Super-G, Mary Klein
20020 Fri Sat Fury, Mike Evard
20021 Sun  Marley, Jan Mysliwiec

20022 Fri Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20023 Fri Sat Sun Taser, Anne Riba
20024 Fri Sun  Brody, Sandy Fuller
20025 Fri Sat Sun Temper, Loretta Vojtech



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20026
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
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Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Jaldi, Douglas Freymann
Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
Spirit, Lori Petykowski
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Pippin, Lisa Polazzi

Miso, Tamar Cooney
ChaCha, Michelle Riccelli
Jack, Chuck Bubert

Rival, Barb Cote

Rumor, Whitney Lamberson
Annie, Marilyn Paker
Firefly, Angie Pawinski
Kimi, Kevin Grudem
Fletch, Katie McCullough
Brillo, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Butcher, John Elliott
Whip, Tamara Fanter
Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
Tiger, Colleen DeVore
Rae, Louis Moeckler

Sky, Peggy Lurz

Great, Mary Klein
Rockstar, Annette Narel
Greta, Joanne Bella
ZigBee, Toni Sibrel
Focus, Tamey Yokas
Kaia, Dana Nelson

Brix, Jeanette Ryman
Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
Rave, Kathy Carter
Rogue, James Narel

CC, Beth Elliott

Sparks, Terri Bogacz
Fever, Sherry Kluever
Salsa, Christine Jurek
Zephyr, Barbara Cunningham
Ruger, Brenda Bateman
Grace, Andy Adams
CoCo, Dennis Stranc
Aleka, Anne Riba

Grip, Mary Klein

P.J., Mark Mroczenski
Jack, Loretta Vojtech
Sookie, Dee Olson

Marley, Kim Mroczenski
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20078
20079
20080
20081
20082
20083
20084
20085
20086
20088
20089
20090
20091
20092
20001
20027
20039
20087
20098
20100
20101
20102
20103
20140 P
20141 P
20142 P
20143 P
20144 P
20145 P
20146 P
20148 P
20149 P
20150 P
20151 P
20147 P

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Reason, Kris Garra
Swindle, Dana Pike
Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
Viper, Tim Mitchell
Bobby, Jamie Brown
Devlin, Danielle Davis
Ziva, Sherri Walker
Kona, Mike Evard
Jamaica, Dana Nelson
Anja, Renee Fulcer
Maddie, Shirley Kilpatrick
Speedy, Janet Boggs
Layla, Barb Rypstra
Storm, Karen Tabor
Patch, Charlie August
Shock!, Sherry Kluever
Strip, Jennifer Smith
Neo, Sue Rolek

Maven, Leslie Baumann
Trex, Barbara Mason
Tazer, Terri Bogacz
Karma, Beverly Sardina
Sketch, Peggy Martire
Maddie, Dan Tuttle
Boomer, Sheila Dick
Belle, Joyce Krueger
Murphy, Carol Davis
Miles, Beth Watkins
Jazz, Lynn McMaster
Ben, Debra Sauberli
Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
Nakai, Jeanette Ryman
Cody, Beverly Jurinek
Ryder, Loretta Vojtech
Napa, Dana Nelson
Fergus, Katie McCullough
Cruz, Robert Weber
Breeze, Darlene Bauman
Morgan, Lynn McMaster

Prior, Marilynn Thompson

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000
16001
16002
16003

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun

Spur, Mary Cheney
Indy, Karen Warda
Vesta, Pamela Dural

Visa, Loretta Vojtech



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16004 Fri Sat Brassy, Jennifer Smith
16005 Fri Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
16006 Fri Sat Sun Hallie, Pete Bojan

16007 Fri Sat The Flea, Marla Lunt
16008 Fri Sat Sun J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
16009 Sat Sun Zap, Barbara Krynski
16010 Fri Sat Sydney, Mike Evard

16011 Fri Sat Sun Flyer, Deborah Pascal
16012 Fri Sat Sun Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
16013 Sat Sun MacBean, Rosie Lerner
16014 Fri Sat Sun lzzy, Jodie Hansen
16016 Fri Sat Sun Fern, Julie McGuire
16017 Fri Sat Sun Dux, Kathy Guerra
16018 Sun  Gino, Michele Hatley
16019 Fri Sat Sun Danny, Colleen Sands
16020 Fri Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll
16021 Fri Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish
16022 Fri Sat Sun Trixie, Tom Woepse

16023 Sat Sun Liberty, Melanie Hatton
16024 Fri Sat Sun Saffire, Terry Santelli
16025 Fri Sun  Jigger, Shirley Kilpatrick

16026 Fri Sat Sun Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
16028 Fri Sat Rondie, Jennifer Smith
16029 Fri Sat Sun Hobie, Kim Johnson

16030 Sun  Sierra, Franessa Limpach
16031 Fri Sat Sun Taz, Debbie Tabor
16032 Sat Sun Zap, Andie Zelles

16033 Sat Sun Bingo, Barbara Krynski

16037 Fri Sat Sun Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
16045 Fri Sat Sun Kyle, Maribel Lopez
16027 Fri Sat Turbo, Marla Lunt
16038 Fri Sat Sun Valiant, Loretta Vojtech
16040 Fri Sat Sun Tate, Jennifer Graves

16041 Sat Sun Bailey, Heidi Nelson
16042 Fri Sat Jax, Debra Wren
16043 Sat Sun Ace, Aimee Schilling
16044 Fri Sat Sun Rokken, Dana Pike
16046 Sat Sun Lexi, Loretta Vojtech
16054 Fri Sat Sun Ebby, Edie Lawson
16076 P Fri Sat Lotto, Marla Lunt
16077 P Fri Tess, Sally Harris
16078 P Fri Sat Sun Claire, Robert Weber
16079 P Sat Fortune, Audrey Caster

16080 P Fri Sat Sun Brandi, Cheri Mitchneck
16081 P Fri Sat Sun True, Grace Cooper
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16082 P Sat Sun Kyxx, Kathy Carter
16083 P Sun  Maya, Audrey Caster

16084 P Fri Sat Sun Sophie, Loretta Vojtech
16085 P Fri Sat Sun Flash, Jacquie Kramer
16086 P Fri Sat Rainey, Polly Poulos
16087 P Fri Sat Sun Beck, Chris Mayer
16088 P Fri Sat Sun Macy, Jim Bahr

16092 P Sat Sam, Sharon Jonas
16093 P  Fri Taffy, Liz Starmach

Master/Excellent JWW 12"
12000 Fri Sat Sun Dusty Rose, Julie McGuire

12001 Fri Sat Trilee, Bill Parrilli
12002 Sat Electra, Nancy Banas
12003 Sat Sun Blaise, Beth Lawrence
12004 Fri Sat Sun Sierra, Laura Fearn
12005 Fri Sun Alice, Denise Schiele
12006 Sat Sun Del, Robin Comp-Zelles

12007 Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
12008 Fri Sat Sun Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
12009 Fri Sat Sun Boo!, Lynn Hostetler
12010 Fri Sat Sun Henry, Mary Doyle

12011 Sat Remy, Rosemary Nero
12012 Fri Sat Sun Breeze, Debbie Tabor
12013 Fri Sat Betty, Pamela Dural
12014 Fri Sat Abbie, Richard Kurzawa
12015 Sat Sun Lacey, Michele Duckett
12016 Fri Sat Sun Ali, Mary Summers
12017 Sat Sun Eli, Melanie Hatton

12018 Fri Sat Sun Charlie, Tom Woepse
12019 Fri Sat Sun Mei Li, Edie Lawson

12020 Sat Sun Mel, Janet Broida
12021 Fri Sat Sun Shiner, Linda Vohsen
12022 Fri Sat Kody, Debra Wren
12023 Sat Kicks, Nancy Banas
12024 Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence

12025 Fri Sat Sun Sofia, Laura Fearn
12026 Fri Sat Sun Emma, Saryn A. Sands

12027 Fri Sun LG, Denise Schiele

12028 Fri Sat Sun Cinderz, Susan Arne Schnell
12030 Sat Chase, Rosemary Nero
12031 Fri Sat Tucker, Linda Parrilli

12029 Sat Sun Sagan, Andrea Morden-Moore
12035 Fri Sun  Pip, Sally Hooker

12036 Sat Sun Snap, Carla McConnell

12046 Fri Sat Sun Timer, Susan Robinson



Ring 2 Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 12" Open JWW 24" (cont)

12059 P Sun  Gypsy, Karen Warda 24013 Sat Sun MeMe, Jagi Terhaar
12060 P Fri Xena, Charlotte Smith 24046 Fri Sat Sun Spy, Leslie Baumann
12061 P Fri Sat Sun Jack, Nanci Salmon 24055 Sun  Mayhem, Melodie Limpach
Master/Excellent JWW 8" 24056 Fri Sat Mitch, Sherrie Anderson
8000 Sat Sun Ben, Shirley Mann 24057 Fri Sat Sun Tequila, Lori Sue Wendorf
8001 Fri Sat Sun Beka, Joyce Price 24058 Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen

8002 Sat Sun Hope, Susan Chapman 24060 Fri Sat Sun Hotch, Eileen Allen

8003 Fri Sat Samurai, Barb Scanlan 24061  Fri Sat Jack, Gathy Gordon

8004 Fri Sat Sun Ananda, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai 24062 Sat Joshua, Sandy Cummings
8005 Fri Sat Sun Chadwick, Terry Fencl 24063  Fri Sat Sun Cap'n, Scott Allen

8006 Sat Sun Rudy, Russ Osiol 24067 Fri Sat Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
8007 Fri Sun  Paris, Leslie Baumann Open JWW 20"

8008 Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle 20096 Fri Sat Sun Everclear, Mark Dickmann
8009 Sat Sun Princess, Taney Vyskocil 20097 Fri Sat Sun Ricochet, Scott Vicary
8010 Sat Sun Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels 20099 Fri Sat Scout, Julie Wencloff
8011 Fri Riley, Lysiane Huber 20110 Fri Sat Sun Annie, Carol Ely

8012 Fri Sat Sun Jeni, Joyce Price 20111 Sat Sun Rogue, Kelly Garver

8013 Fri Sat Bizzie, Debbie Evans 20112 Sat Morgan, Carolyn Glenn
8014 Fri Sun  Scotty, Susan Avers 20113 Fri Sat Sun Tango, Grace Cooper
8015 Sat Molly, Audrey Caster 20114 Fri Sat Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
8016 Sat Sun Zach, Shirley Mann 20115 Sun  Bailey, Carolyn King

8017 Fri Sat Twinkles, Victoria Nimmo 20116 Sat Zeva, Shirley Kilpatrick
8018 Sun  Bean, Susan Chapman 20117 Fri Sat Sun Speed, Ron Niemzyk
8019 Fri Sat Sun Sterling, Terry Fencl 20118 Fri Sat Sun Celeste, Joan Wetton
8020 Fri Sat Sun Howard, Mary Doyle 20119 Fri Sat Sun Reggie, Pam Schiazzano
8021 Fri Sat Sun Alice, Joyce Price 20120 Fri Sat Sun Story, Chris Mayer

8025 Fri Sat Sun Tori, Tom Woepse Open JWW 16"

8045P  Fri Sun  Clifford, Sally Hooker 16015 Sat Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea
8046 P  Fri Sat Sun Lance, Lindy Korner 16039 Fri Sat Sun Zen, Bill Ogle

8047P  Fri Sat Comet, Susan Robinson 16053 Sat Sun Catcher, Mary Maberry
8048 P Sun  Sizzle, Mary Maberry 16055 Sat Harrison, Donna Shaw
8049P  Fri Sat Sun Rudy, Carol Raub 16056 Sat Mandy, Jennifer Smith
8050P  Fri Sat Rhys, Lysiane Huber 16057  Fri Sat Sun Bullet, Brenda Bateman
8054P  Fri Sat Einstein, Dawn Haydu 16058 Sat Sun  Chai, Cindy McEliigott
Master/Excellent JWW 4" 16061 Fri Sat Sun Han, Bill Ogle

4000 P  Fri Sat Sun Annie, Barbara Gibson 16100 P Fri Sat Sun Ada, Barbara Turek

4001 P Fri Sat Sun Spring, Linda Vohsen Open JWW 12"

4002P  Fri Sun  Sadie, Susan Avers 12044 Fri Sun  Miller, Carolyn Dostal
4003P  Fri Sat Louie, Barbara Cunningham 12045 Fri Sat Sun Chesie, Deborah Sazma
4004P  Fri Sat Sun Wookie, Melonie Boyll 12071 P Sat Sun  Chili, Cindy McElligott
4005 P Sat Sun Colby, Carla McConnell Open JWW 8"

Open JWW 26" 8032 Fri Sat Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
26006 Sun  Kenya, Franessa Limpach 8033 Fri Sat Zoey, Ellen Miller

26014 Sat Sun  Sammi, Lee Hayes 8034 Fri Sat Sun Storm, Lori Farkas
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Ring 2

Novice JWW 24" (cont)

24054 B Fri Sat Sun
24068 B
24069 B  Fri
24070 B  Fri
24074 A
24075 A
24076 A Fri

Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Novice JWW 20"
20125B Fri Sat

20126 B Fri Sat
20127 B Fri Sat
20128 B Fri Sat
20129 B Fri Sat
20130 B Fri
20131 B Fri
20132 B  Fri
20136 A

20164 P  Fri
20165 P Fri
20166 P Fri

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Novice JWW 16"
16059 B Fri Sat Sun

16060 B Sat
16065 B Fri Sat
16066 B Fri
16070 A

16071 A Fri
16072 A Fri

Sun

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Novice JWW 12"
12050 B Fri Sat Sun
12054 A Fri Sat Sun
12055 A Fri Sat Sun

Novice JWW 8"
8038 B Sat Sun
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Purkinje, Lyndsay Klemens
Owen, Stephanie Snowden
Strut, James Narel

Magic, Diane Dings
Rocket, Marirose Germick
Zoe, Micki Nottke

Sarge, Judy Styka

Tmano, Kallie Bontrager
Tease, Scott Vicary
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Pippa, Sandra Dukes
Chugger, Chuck Bubert
Stryker, Terri Stepankow
Drama, Tamara Fanter
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Eros, Julie Lazerwitz
Marty, Robin Haggard
Rocco, Shannon Massoth
Partner, Scott Allen

Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick

Maverick, Kristina Montgomery

Biscuit, Anne Baker
Katie, Donna Shaw
Zola, Julie Lazerwitz
Fling, Lisa Bataska

Wixer, Susan Cleveland
Spice, Charlotte Smith
Fudge, Sharron Taylor

Mickey, Sharron Taylor

Molly, Don McAuliffe
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